
Rank Bib Name Nation Motorcycle Category Class Last CP Time Gap

Light

1 126 Matej Stanic BiH Yamaha 450 Light Light Silver Finish 1h21:58.8
2 210 Nejc Glaser SLO KTM 300 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h23:34.6 1:35.8
3 102 Dino Samaržija CRO Husqvarna 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h23:51.8 1:53.0
4 114 Janez Jelenc SLO KTM 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h24:59.3 3:00.5
4 104 Robert Lucic CRO Gasgas 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h24:59.3 3:00.5
6 106 Goran Majcan CRO KTM 250 Light Light Silver Finish 1h28:53.1 6:54.3
7 107 Igor Pravdic BiH Yamaha 450 Light Light Silver Finish 1h29:01.9 7:03.1
8 209 Tevž Krebs SLO KTM 300 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h33:01.1 11:02.3
9 109 Davorin Bešlic BiH KTM 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h36:28.7 14:29.9
10 203 Vlado Vukolic SLO KTM 525 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h37:06.9 15:08.1
11 115 Marko Karacic BiH KTM 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h38:30.0 16:31.2
12 116 Igor Bošnjak BiH KTM 350 Light Light Silver Finish 1h39:00.5 17:01.7
13 129 Igor Ivicevic BiH Honda 450 Light Light Silver Finish 1h39:27.3 17:28.5
14 205 Miha Kovacic SLO Husaberg 300 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h39:48.0 17:49.2
15 113 Christian Gottwald GER Husqvarna 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h40:59.8 19:01.0
16 212 Uroš Jesenicnik SLO KTM 350 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h41:37.4 19:38.6
17 108 Jakov Tuka BiH KTM 450 Light Light Silver Finish 1h42:20.3 20:21.5
18 211 Valentin Breznik SLO KTM 450 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h42:22.4 20:23.6
19 202 Semir Hamidovic SLO Sherco 300 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h42:35.8 20:37.0
20 130 Ivo Bilan BiH Beta RR 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h42:46.0 20:47.2
21 201 Igor Gržinic CRO Husqvarna 250 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h42:59.4 21:00.6
22 120 Brane Djurdjic BiH KTM 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h43:01.2 21:02.4
23 213 Matjaž Miklavc SLO Sherco 300 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h43:37.3 21:38.5
24 123 Marin Kvesa BiH Yamaha 450 Light Light Silver Finish 1h46:22.7 24:23.9
25 132 Marko Hrkac BiH KTM 250 Light Light Silver Finish 1h46:25.0 24:26.2
26 204 Robert Ambrožic SLO Beta 300 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h48:17.9 26:19.1
27 121 Mirza Malkoc BiH KTM 250 Light Light Silver Finish 1h50:55.3 28:56.5
28 206 Ivan Hrzenjak SLO KTM EXC-F 250 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h52:10.2 30:11.4
29 103 Grega Soršak SLO KTM 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h57:55.1 35:56.3
30 111 Miloš Kneževic SRB KTM 350 Light Light Silver Finish 2h03:14.4 41:15.6
31 207 Grega Golja SLO KTM EXC-F 250 Light Light Bronze Finish 2h08:50.7 46:51.9
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31 207 Grega Golja SLO KTM EXC-F 250 Light Light Bronze Finish 2h08:50.7 46:51.9
32 208 Anton Golja SLO KTM EXC 350 Light Light Bronze Finish 2h08:53.7 46:54.9
33 131 Nikola Bosnjak BiH KTM 525 EXC Light Light Silver Finish 2h08:55.5 46:56.7
34 215 Bago Vedran BiH Yamaha 450 F Light Light Bronze Finish 2h13:19.3 51:20.5
35 214 Mišel Radin Macukat SLO KTM 350 Light Light Bronze Finish 2h18:25.7 56:26.9
36 112 Zoran Pavic SRB Beta 300 Light Light Silver Finish 2h46:51.2 1h24:52.4
37 122 Petar Bagaric BiH KTM 450 Light Light Silver 5A 27:32,0
38 101 Vanja Fabijančić CRO KTM 300 Light Light Silver 5A 28:32,0
39 105 David Krajcar CRO KTM 250 Light Light Silver 5A 29:53,0
40 118 Antonio Bosnjak BiH KTM 450 Light Light Silver 5A 35:17,0
41 124 Ivan Coric BiH KTM 300 Light Light Silver 5A 37:16,0
42 125 Dario Komšic BiH Kawasaki 250 Light Light Silver 1 31:49,0

DNF
110 Dario Cerkez BiH KTM 450 Light Light Silver
117 Davor Bošnjak BiH KTM EXC 300 Light Light Silver
119 Antonijo Cerkez BiH KTM 250 Light Light Silver
127 David Vidovic BiH Honda Light Light Silver
128 Igor Vidovic BiH Yamaha 450 Light Light Silver



Rank Bib Name Nation Motorcycle Category Class Last CP Time Gap

1 126 Matej Stanic BiH Yamaha 450 Light Light Silver Finish 1h21:58.8
2 102 Dino Samaržija CRO Husqvarna 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h23:51.8 1:53.0
3 114 Janez Jelenc SLO KTM 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h24:59.3 3:00.5
3 104 Robert Lucic CRO Gasgas 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h24:59.3 3:00.5
5 106 Goran Majcan CRO KTM 250 Light Light Silver Finish 1h28:53.1 6:54.3
6 107 Igor Pravdic BiH Yamaha 450 Light Light Silver Finish 1h29:01.9 7:03.1
7 109 Davorin Bešlic BiH KTM 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h36:28.7 14:29.9
8 115 Marko Karacic BiH KTM 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h38:30.0 16:31.2
9 116 Igor Bošnjak BiH KTM 350 Light Light Silver Finish 1h39:00.5 17:01.7
10 129 Igor Ivicevic BiH Honda 450 Light Light Silver Finish 1h39:27.3 17:28.5
11 113 Christian Gottwald GER Husqvarna 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h40:59.8 19:01.0
12 108 Jakov Tuka BiH KTM 450 Light Light Silver Finish 1h42:20.3 20:21.5
13 130 Ivo Bilan BiH Beta RR 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h42:46.0 20:47.2
14 120 Brane Djurdjic BiH KTM 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h43:01.2 21:02.4
15 123 Marin Kvesa BiH Yamaha 450 Light Light Silver Finish 1h46:22.7 24:23.9
16 132 Marko Hrkac BiH KTM 250 Light Light Silver Finish 1h46:25.0 24:26.2
17 121 Mirza Malkoc BiH KTM 250 Light Light Silver Finish 1h50:55.3 28:56.5
18 103 Grega Soršak SLO KTM 300 Light Light Silver Finish 1h57:55.1 35:56.3
19 111 Miloš Kneževic SRB KTM 350 Light Light Silver Finish 2h03:14.4 41:15.6
20 131 Nikola Bosnjak BiH KTM 525 EXC Light Light Silver Finish 2h08:55.5 46:56.7
21 112 Zoran Pavic SRB Beta 300 Light Light Silver Finish 2h46:51.2 1h24:52.4
22 122 Petar Bagaric BiH KTM 450 Light Light Silver 5A 27:32,0
23 101 Vanja Fabijančić CRO KTM 300 Light Light Silver 5A 28:32,0
24 105 David Krajcar CRO KTM 250 Light Light Silver 5A 29:53,0
25 118 Antonio Bosnjak BiH KTM 450 Light Light Silver 5A 35:17,0
26 124 Ivan Coric BiH KTM 300 Light Light Silver 5A 37:16,0
27 125 Dario Komšic BiH Kawasaki 250 Light Light Silver 1 31:49,0

DNF
110 Dario Cerkez BiH KTM 450 Light Light Silver
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Light Silver

110 Dario Cerkez BiH KTM 450 Light Light Silver
117 Davor Bošnjak BiH KTM EXC 300 Light Light Silver
119 Antonijo Cerkez BiH KTM 250 Light Light Silver
127 David Vidovic BiH Honda Light Light Silver
128 Igor Vidovic BiH Yamaha 450 Light Light Silver

1 210 Nejc Glaser SLO KTM 300 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h23:34.6
2 209 Tevž Krebs SLO KTM 300 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h33:01.1 09:26,5
3 203 Vlado Vukolic SLO KTM 525 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h37:06.9 13:32,3
4 205 Miha Kovacic SLO Husaberg 300 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h39:48.0 16:13,4
5 212 Uroš Jesenicnik SLO KTM 350 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h41:37.4 18:02,8
6 211 Valentin Breznik SLO KTM 450 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h42:22.4 18:47,8
7 202 Semir Hamidovic SLO Sherco 300 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h42:35.8 19:01,2
8 201 Igor Gržinic CRO Husqvarna 250 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h42:59.4 19:24,8
9 213 Matjaž Miklavc SLO Sherco 300 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h43:37.3 20:02,7
10 204 Robert Ambrožic SLO Beta 300 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h48:17.9 24:43,3
11 206 Ivan Hrzenjak SLO KTM EXC-F 250 Light Light Bronze Finish 1h52:10.2 28:35,6
12 207 Grega Golja SLO KTM EXC-F 250 Light Light Bronze Finish 2h08:50.7 45:16,1
13 208 Anton Golja SLO KTM EXC 350 Light Light Bronze Finish 2h08:53.7 45:19,1
14 215 Bago Vedran BiH Yamaha 450 F Light Light Bronze Finish 2h13:19.3 49:44,7
15 214 Mišel Radin Macukat SLO KTM 350 Light Light Bronze Finish 2h18:25.7 54:51,1

Light Bronze


